Doubles, Handicap Dobles, Handicapped

8th Annual Mixed Charity Tournament

Place Team name Entry
1 Larsen, Anthony / Shiel, Paul A 14
2 Franco, Cris / Duncan, Eric 15
3 Wasilas, Aaron / Wasilas, Madeline S 20
4 Dalton, Frank O / Genung, AJ S, Jr 17
5 Genung, AJ S, Jr / Mora, Denise 13
6 Tiritilli, Matthew J / Szardenings, Stephan D 5
7 Sytsma, Liesl L / Drury, Jennifer E 38
8 Mills, Les K / Szatkowski, Alan P 7
8 Flynn, Dorothy G / Bright, Elaine 8
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,296.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,296.00
Singles, Class A, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Klusick, Linda M 9
2 Malone, Gary M 12
3 Exner, Susan 4
4 Flynn, Dorothy G 8
5 Wertz, Richard D 19
Total prizes awarded in this division: $400.00
Singles, Class B, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
i Haneveld, Nidia E 34
2 Bright, Elaine 8
3 Henderson, William A 10
4 Palmer, Dawn M 29
5 Szatkowski, Alan P 7
Total prizes awarded in this division: $432.00
Singles, Class C, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Tiritilli, Matthew J 5
2 LaBar, Shelby N 33
3 Exner, David A 21
4 Dalton, Frank O 18
5 Exmer, Richard A 22
Total prizes awarded in this division: $416.00

Score
1,614
1,566
1,536
1,532
1,520
1,505
1,504
1,503
1,503

Score
840
787
784
778
763

Score
812
784
783
782
777

Prize
$300.00
$228.00
$200.00
$174.00
$148.00

$90.00

$76.00
$40.00
$40.00

Prize
$143.00
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00
$32.00

Prize
$142.00
$110.00

$85.00

$60.00
$35.00

Prize
$156.00
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00
$35.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Erom

Hopatcong, NJ
Stanhope, NJ
ROCKAWAY, NJ
Hopatcong, NJ
Newton, NI
Landing, NJ
Parsippany, NJ
Hackettstown, NJ
Hackettstown, NJ

From
Hopatcong, NJ
Branchville, NJ
Budd Lake, NJ
Hackettstown, NJ
Flanders, NJ

From

Denville, NJ
Hackettstown, NJ
Hopatcong, NJ
Sparta, NJ
Hackettstown, NJ

Erom
Landing, NJ
Budd Lake, NJ
Budd Lake, NJ
Hopatcong, NJ
Budd Lake, NJ

$2,544.00



