Doubles, Handicap Dobles, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Larsen, Anthony / Shiel, Paul A	14	1,614	\$300.00	Hopatcong, NJ
2	Franco, Cris / Duncan, Eric	15	1,566	\$228.00	Stanhope, NJ
3	Wasilas, Aaron / Wasilas, Madeline S	20	1,536	\$200.00	ROCKAWAY, NJ
4	Dalton, Frank O / Genung, AJ S, Jr	17	1,532	\$174.00	Hopatcong, NJ
5	Genung, AJ S, Jr / Mora, Denise	13	1,520	\$148.00	Newton, NJ
6	Tiritilli, Matthew J / Szardenings, Stephan D	5	1,505	\$90.00	Landing, NJ
7	Sytsma, Liesl L / Drury, Jennifer E	38	1,504	\$76.00	Parsippany, NJ
8	Mills, Les K / Szatkowski, Alan P	7	1,503	\$40.00	Hackettstown, NJ
8	Flynn, Dorothy G / Bright, Elaine	8	1,503	\$40.00	Hackettstown, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$1,296.00

Total prizes awarded in this event:

\$1,296.00

Singles, Class A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Klusick, Linda M	9	821	\$143.00	Hopatcong, NJ
2	Malone, Gary M	12	781		Branchville, NJ
3	Exner, Susan	4	779	\$75.00	Budd Lake, NJ
4	Flynn, Dorothy G	8	769	\$50.00	Hackettstown, NJ
5	Wertz, Richard D	19	768	\$32.00	Flanders, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$400.00			

Singles, Class B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Haneveld, Nidia E	34	840	\$142.00	Denville, NJ
2	Bright, Elaine	8	787		Hackettstown, NJ
3	Henderson, William A	10	784		Hopatcong, NJ
4	Palmer, Dawn M	29	778	\$60.00	Sparta, NJ
5	Szatkowski, Alan P	7	763	\$35.00	Hackettstown, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: \$422.00					

Singles, Class C, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Tiritilli, Matthew J	5	812	\$156.00	Landing, NJ
2	LaBar, Shelby N	33	784	\$100.00	Budd Lake, NJ
3	Exner, David A	21	783	\$75.00	Budd Lake, NJ
4	Dalton, Frank O	18	782		Hopatcong, NJ
5	Exner, Richard A	22	777		Budd Lake, NJ

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$416.00